DEPARTMENT PROCEDURES
NUMERICAL INDEX
8.00 — CRITICAL INCIDENTS

(Revised July 17, 2019)

Number

Title

8.01

8.02

8.03

8.04

8.05

8.06

8.07

8.08

8.09

8.10

8.11

8.12

8.13

8.14

8.15

Critical Incident Management and Glossary

Incident Command system (ICS)

Incident Command Posts

Contingency and Incident Action Planning

SWAT Unit, Primary Response Team, and Special Response Team

Department Operations Center (DOC) / Emergency Operations Center
(EOC)

Recalling Off-Duty Personnel

Responsibilities of Investigative Personnel During Critical Incidents
Media Relations at Critical Incidents

Mutual Aid

Incident Report Procedures

Station Security (Code 100) / Police Facility Emergency Plans and
Operational Conditions

SWAT Armory, Special Equipment Vehicle, Bearcat, and Peacekeeper
Incidents Involving Hostages / Emergency Negotiations

Arson Investigations, Bomb Threats, Bombings, Explosives, and
Pyrotechnic Materials




Department Procedures — Section 8.00 Index Revised: July, 2019

Number  Title

8.16 Incidents Involving Hazardous Materials, Weapons of Mass Destruction,
Emergencies at General Atomics, and Transportation of Nuclear
Materials

8.17 Aircraft Emergencies / Crashes / Accident Investigation

8.18 River Rescue Procedures

8.19 Hazardous Materials Storage at Police Facilities

8.20 Evacuations

8.21 Use of Volunteers in Critical Incidents and Disasters

8.22 Mass distribution of Medicine for Police Officers, Civilian Employees,
and Families

Page 2 of 2



	NUMERICAL INDEX

