DEPARTMENT PROCEDURES

NUMERICAL INDEX

8.00 – CRITICAL INCIDENTS

(Revised July 17, 2019)

Number	<u>Title</u>
8.01	Critical Incident Management and Glossary
8.02	Incident Command system (ICS)
8.03	Incident Command Posts
8.04	Contingency and Incident Action Planning
8.05	SWAT Unit, Primary Response Team, and Special Response Team
8.06	Department Operations Center (DOC) / Emergency Operations Center (EOC)
8.07	Recalling Off-Duty Personnel
8.08	Responsibilities of Investigative Personnel During Critical Incidents
8.09	Media Relations at Critical Incidents
8.10	Mutual Aid
8.11	Incident Report Procedures
8.12	Station Security (Code 100) / Police Facility Emergency Plans and Operational Conditions
8.13	SWAT Armory, Special Equipment Vehicle, Bearcat, and Peacekeeper
8.14	Incidents Involving Hostages / Emergency Negotiations
8.15	Arson Investigations, Bomb Threats, Bombings, Explosives, and Pyrotechnic Materials

Number	<u>Title</u>
8.16	Incidents Involving Hazardous Materials, Weapons of Mass Destruction, Emergencies at General Atomics, and Transportation of Nuclear Materials
8.17	Aircraft Emergencies / Crashes / Accident Investigation
8.18	River Rescue Procedures
8.19	Hazardous Materials Storage at Police Facilities
8.20	Evacuations
8.21	Use of Volunteers in Critical Incidents and Disasters
8.22	Mass distribution of Medicine for Police Officers, Civilian Employees, and Families